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M4-10

Markku Honkanen
Petri Strom

Jani Hovi

Tommi Sampo
Karri Salmela
Niko Vuorenmaa
Jarkko Hyvarinen
Mikko Laitinen
Lari Jappinen
Antti Silvennoinen
Miikka Rahikainen
Joseph Quagraine
Tommi Haapasalo
Henri Valtonen
Jarmo Halme
Heikki Sorri

Miro Simonen
Ville Aalto

Antti Kanniainen
Salmén Henry
Viljami Kutvonen
Juho Hattunen
Luopajarvi Jussi
Mika Kettunen
Arto Heinonen
Janne Valtanen
Antti Nurmikumpu
Heikki Suontausta
Kimmo Kaltiokumpu
Kari Kuusisto
Niko Backman
Ville Sipola

Matti Eskelinen
Mika Honkonen
Valli Harri

Miikka Kauttu
Max Moért

Jani Makinen
Kallinen Harri
Sami Huhta

Kari Kauppinen
Antti Riihinen
Jani Niemenmaa
Antti Turtiainen
Matti Jokelainen
llari Langenoja
Asmo Jakorinne

Nokia
72
82
57
50
90
52
42
66
69
38
60

100
17
54
44
28
36
22

76
34

24
63

11
30

21

48

46
40
10

32
26
20
19
18
16
15
14

Kiiminki
100
90
76
69
57
72
44
52

46

66

60
82

63

54

42
50

48

Turku
100
76
72
63
90
57
46
69
60
42

36
44
52

54

82
34

66
40

50

30

32

48

28
38

Yhteensa
272
248
205
182
180
166
160
135
129
124
112
100

99
98
96
94
90
82
82
82
76
68
66
64
63
63
61
60
54
53
51
50
48
48
48
46
40
38
38
32
26
20
19
18
16
15
14



48
49

Riku Akkanen
Riku Niemenmaa

13
12

13
12



